Event Name
Pre-Proposal Conference: Annual Concrete Replacement Meeting

First Name
Robert
tyrone

Mike
Daniel
Jonathan
Craig
Pat
Frank
David
Yune
TImi
Kyle

Last Name
Andrews
davis
Homma
Lynch
Schmaltz
Forrester
Pluenneke
Holzmann
Van Fleet
Garcia
Maune
Boesl|

Email
bob.andrews@russellmarinellc.com
tydavis@vaughnconstruction.com
mhomma@gap-eng.com
dlynch@grecostructures.com
jschmaltz@mccarthy.com
cforrester@fordeconst.com
ppluenneke@walshgroup.com
fholzmann@flatironcorp.com
dvanfleet@rollconllc.com
ygarcia@grecostructures.com
tmaune@rollconllc.com
kboesl@flatironcorp.com

Company
Vaughn Construction

Greco Structures
McCarthy
Forde Construction
Archer Western Construction
Flatiron Construction
Rollcon LLC

Rollcon LLC
Flatiron

Phone
1-
1-7139844014
1-2818046234
1-7133065455
1-8326946100
1-9105452005
1-512-619-5238
1-2104169033
1-7133752324
1-713-375-2377
1-
1-

Address 1

21703 Kingsland Blvd. Suite 103
8611 Derrington Road
15415 Market St.

6842 Calle Lozano
1411 Greenway Dr.

101 Thermon Dr
8611 Derrington Rd.

8611 Derrington Rd

City

Houston
KATY
Houston
Channelview
Houston
Irving
San Marcos
Houston

Houston

State

LS
X
LS
X
LS
X
LS

Zip

77042
77450
77064
77530
77041
78038
78666

Texas 77064

Texas 77064



